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Blueberry River First Nations
Consolidated Statement of Operations and Accumulated Operating Surplus

For the year ended March 31, 2016

Schedules 2016 2016 2015
Budget

Total revenue (Continued from previous page) 5,323,668 8,890,601 7,411,253

Expenses
Administration

Administration 7 545,594 890,443 1,646,900
Governance 8 685,504 252,624 -
Professional & Institutional Development
Program

9 50,000 40,000 86,000

Administration subtotal 1,281,098 1,183,067 1,732,900

Community Services
Public works 10 334,109 428,529 843,694
BRFN Facilities 11 356,000 516,449 -
Housing 12 35,000 18,578 68,924
Community Cultural Program 13 34,245 67,000 53,857
General Education 14 498,161 559,654 625,989
Education - Post secondary 15 363,499 315,056 285,359
Adult Learning Center 16 - - 39,820
Social Services 17 229,750 201,406 174,694
Family Support Services 18 89,878 111,179 62,292
NENAS 19 44,460 30,438 33,911
Capital program 20 - 817,815 897,106
Housing Planning S1-CPMS11318 21 - - 50,000
CPMS #10621 Sewage (Lagoon) Upgrade 22 - - 93,661
Trust activities 24 25,500 755,437 512,298
Health - Integrated 25 427,388 397,242 518,971
Headstart program 26 71,358 71,858 79,670

Community Services subtotal 2,509,348 4,290,641 4,340,246

Lands and Industry
Lands 27 963,887 1,902,997 1,961,336
Progress Cooperation Agreement 28 - 70,668 -
Caribou Study 29 61,600 39,207 -
Alta Gas Protocol Agreement 30 - 50,816 -
BC Hydro-Peace Region Elec Supply 31 317,660 57,020 -
Economic development 32 - 26,631 33,866
Ec Dev-CCP Plan 33 90,000 95,546 -
Ec Dev-Pink Mountain Bus Plan 34 83,000 80,680 -
Pink Mountain Ranch 35 308,800 194,782 138,387
BC Hydro Site C Stage 3 36 - 194,959 80,880
Spectra 37 - 1,812 77,204
TransCanada Pipelines 38 - 289,210 720,005
Community Clean Energy Project 39 - 12,941 22,000

Lands and Industry subtotal 1,824,947 3,017,269 3,033,678

TLE
Treaty Land Entitlement 40 - 70,301 153,202
TLE-Agricultural Benefit Claim 41 - 22,515 42,073
TLE-Registered Trapline System 42 - 1,170 97,991
TLE-Mineral Rights Claim 43 - 145,401 93,105
TLE -Replacement Reserves 44 - 1,574 -

TLE subtotal - 240,961 386,371

Total expenses 5,615,393 8,731,938 9,493,195

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements
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